B E V E R A G E  D I S P E N S E R S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
2 0 1 0  P R I C I N G  C A T A L O G
E f f e c t i v e  J a n u a r y  1 ,  2 0 1 0
Don’t miss the NEW PRODUCTS page!
2010 Pricing Catalog CONTENTS
CONTENTS
NEW PRODUCTS ………………………………………………………………1
Bevariety ACIB—22”

85-1803-3618-SP 3x6, w/ Reg 18 18 Box 67”x41”x17” 159 $4,453.00
85-1803-3621 3x6, w/ Reg 21 18 Box 67”x41”x17” 159 $4,588.00
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION LIST PRICE
NUMBER
OF FLOJET
PUMPS
NUMBER
OF BOXES WEIGHT
DIMENSIONS
HxWxD
13 2010 Pricing Catalog
Fitt ings
We offer a complete line of fittings
to complement our products.
Please contact your Lancer sales
representative, distributor or
authorized service agent for pricing.
Foster Road Facilities - USA
6655 Lancer Blvd.
San Antonio, TX 78219
Phone: 210-310-7000
MFG Fax: 210-310-7088
ENG Fax: 210-310-7096
ACCT Fax: 210-310-7091
PURCH Fax: 210-310-7094
Manufacturing - Mexico
Industrias Lancermex S.A. de C.V.
Victoria No. 2708 Nte Colonia Mundo Nuevo CP
260 10, Mexico
Phone: 011-52 (878) 782-6600
ENG Fax: 011-52 (878) 782-5401
ACCT Fax: 011-52 (878) 782-9240
PURCH Fax: 011-52 (878) 782-2302
Warehouse
Eagle Pass Warehouse
1793 Brown Street
Building A-2
Eagle Pass, TX 78852-5423
Phone: 830-757-5770
Fax: 830-757-4381
2010 Pricing Catalog 14
Directory of  Offices and Authorized Distributors
Note: Please refer to the Lancer website
(www.lancercorp.com) for information relating to
Lancer installation and service manuals, instruction
sheets, technical bulletins, service bulletins, etc.
LANCER WORLDWIDE
Lancer USA Manufacturing Locations
15 2010 Pricing Catalog
Directory of  Offices and Authorized Distributors
Note: Please refer to the Lancer website
(www.lancercorp.com) for information relating to
Lancer installation and service manuals, instruction
sheets, technical bulletins, service bulletins, etc.
Lancer Authorized Distributors
USA - Canada Sales
6655 Lancer Blvd.
San Antonio, TX 78219
Phone: 210-310-7000
Sales Fax: 210-310-7245
Customer Service Fax: 210-310-7250
1-800-729-1500
Georgia Office
645 Hembree Parkway, Suite J
Roswell, GA 30076
Phone: 770-343-8828
Fax: 770-475-8646
1-800-729-1750
Advanced Beverage Solutions (ABS)
100 N. Gary Avenue, Suite C
Roselle, IL 60172
Phone: 847-524-1707